
 
 

Georgia FFA Association 
2020-2021 State Officers 

  
 

State President      State Secretary 
Emma Long      Katlyn Davis 
1027 Ray Mountain Road    530 Shirley Drive 
Jasper, GA 30143     Guyton, GA 31312 
E-mail:  elong@gaaged.org        E-mail:  kdavis@gaaged.org     
Pickens County       South Effingham 
 
North Region Vice President    North Region Vice President 
Hope Tompkins      Karter Goforth 
1676 Hwy 145      156 Alabama Drive 
Carnesville, GA 30521     Tifton, GA 31794 
E-mail:  htompkins@gaaged.org     E-mail: kgoforth@gaaged.org     
Franklin County     Coahulla Creek  
 
Central Region Vice President    Central Region Vice President 
Sarah Harper      Chely Trejo 
3885 Peeksville Road     519 GA Hwy 96 West 
Locust Grove, GA 30248    Fort Valley, GA 31030 
E-mail:  sharper@gaaged.org           E-mail:  ctrejo@gaaged.org    
Locust Grove      Crawford County 
 
South Region Vice President    South Region Vice President 
Ethan Hyers      Colton Peacock 
134 Husky Lane     1963 Cecil Nobles Highway 
Alma, GA 31510     Ludowici, GA 31316 
E-mail: ehyers@gaaged.org     E-mail: cpeacock@gaaged.org   
Bacon County      Long County 
 
State FFA Advisor     Executive Secretary 
Billy Hughes      Ben Lastly 
Program Manager - Agricultural Education  Executive Secretary 
Georgia Department of Education   Georgia FFA Association 
1758 Twin Towers East     316 Poultry Science-UGA 
Atlanta, GA 30334     Athens, GA 30602 
Office Phone:  404-657-8311    Phone:  706-552-4456 
Mobile Phone:   (912) 658-6988    Mobile Phone:  706-410-4604 
E-mail: bhughes@gaaged.org     E-mail: blastly@gaaged.org  
 
 


